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Ra: 1482 Porest .ve.
November 22, 1978

Joyce & Roger Rush
1492 Forast Ave,
Portland, Me. 04103

Please ba notified that the aigns erected on your f£xont lawn
are contrary to the City of Portland's Zoning Ordinance and
must be removed within 10 days of the raceipt of this letter,

If you have any questions regarding this matter, don't
hesltate to contact this offica.

Very truly yours,

Marge Schmuckal
Building Inspector

MES:K

Certifiaed Mail
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Re: 1494 Forest Ave. - Zcne RS

Dec. 4, 1978

Mr. Roger M. Rush
1494 Forest Ave,
Portland, Me. 04103

Dear Mr. Rush:

This lettar is in vesponse to the letter you sent: to our field
inspactor Margaret Schmuckal in reference to the 3igrn on your
premizes,

The Zoning Ordinance refers to the s.izes, type and locatilons
of signs in the city.

Municipal use signs such as you referred to along highways, etc,
are not under the Zoning Ordinance requirements.

As te your sign. If you meet the following criteria, you may
have a sign after a building permit has been appreved for it.

If your building is a church {meeting all requirements of the
atate and local ordinances) then you may have a sign in the front
which can be 15 square feet im area. See attachment for signs-

2 a., (church)

1f your premis2s is a residential use, and not a church, then you
would have to meet the criteria of ..e sign for either #l a or b
or for 2a for an apartment house.

To anawer your letter- Signs are under the Zoning laws. What
they say on them is not a violation of the ordinance as long as
thay are conformi..y to the ordinance requirements.

If your premise is a church, you may have the name of it on the
sign and the time of services, dates, reverend, priest and sermon
om other associated message. The Zoning Ordinance does not re-
strict the wordage, only the sign and size for use.

Forest Glen is an apartment type complex. The sign is an allow-
abla use.




Page 2.

pus signs, etc. are municipal use, do not, come undex zoning.
They are approved by Public Works as to size and locatiomn.

Your last four paragraphs of your letter are not relevant to
the sign.

VYery truly yours,

R. Lovell Brown
Director

RLB k.
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NOvV2 31978 14941Forest Avenue >
Portlandm, Maine 04103
pEPT. OF BLDG. IWSP. : Py !
GIY OF PORTLAND Wov. 25, 1978
Marge Schmickal p,3, Will you please quote the statute
Building Inspector I am in violation of?

Dity of Tortland.

In .eply to your lelter about the signs on my proverty.

Is it the signs themgelves that are in violation of zoning laws or .
3¢ 1t the words that are on the signs. R ;

gince my home 1s the headouarters for the Universal ghurch of Portland
would it te permlssable for me to erect a sign with the words,
"yniversal Life Church of Portland, Inc" on my property?

could I put & sign outside on my lawn with & plcture of & church?

If I am in violation of zoning 1aws agalnst signs in general, are
you &0ing to require that Forest Glen take down thelr sign?

Since many signs are srected with no words on them such as 2 sign \

with & track on it with a alash mark which indicates "no trucks"

or signs with a bicycle with a slash mark which indicates "no picycles",

a bus shelter would be a sign for a bus stop. Are you going to require

that the bus company take dovn thler sizgn indicating a bus stop? !
!
i
i

If I am not mistaken the U. 5. Gongtitutdon says that I have & right
to petition sovernment for redress of grelvances. since the *tate of
Maine and the City of Portland is saddled with 2 tremendous debb
which .8 completly unnecessary if only the 3tate Jould start a State
tank cad the City would pay thelr balls with negotliable tax recelpts,
T *rkx 1 an within my rights to petition the 5overnment in any way
A a to change the present system of financing state and city

’ , The right to own property algo includes the rizht to use

wrty in any way 1 sce fit as long as T do no demage bto any

. son, I am simply petitioning the government to get tanem to

sraage thelr methods of financing.

panze create all the money ln existence by the use of demand daposlis.
These demand jeposits are 1oans, In other words all the money in
existance was loaned so all the money in exlstence 18 owed to the
vanks. It 1is impossible to pay this debt unless we vorrow it from

the panks. Idlotic, is'nt it,

You should really read the Maciillan ngport on the Bunk of Canada , .
to £ind out how our own bunking system operates to understend how ;

the debt woney gystem operates to enslave the people. fontrary to '

popular opinion Russia im not Communist but pataer it is & super

capitalist sysiel. They were tne Tirst nation 4+ rall under the load

of unpayable Aebt.

T would also questlon your authority to 1imit me in @y freedom of
gpeech or my religious belelf, ) ;l//
e
A ,{~

1 g YN
Sincerely v//‘ijzl'L”d//c & -

en sy ey e e ety A TR S T AT T i




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMW ISSU‘EB

BLO.CAL USE GROUP . oovveerren sonneeereos coriiemsesenes
1.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. . 0. 084y ... ... JUL 26 14
ZONING LOCATION. .. PORTLAND, MAINE. ...July.ZG,.J.97

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a perm.t to erecl, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-

tions:

LOCATION ...13500 FOrest AVee.. ......oooioomnormememnene e Fire District #1 [0, #20
1. Owner's name and address Greater .Portland .Tranep~8t.- John.5t. ... Telephone 774-0351..
2. Lessee’s name and adddress . .. eunie e Telephone ... ovevenees
5. Contractor’s nawic and address . ... Qe+« -+« rxee et I Telephone .......c.-cvt
G, ATCRIECE +ovv rvveeerssennman s Specifications ......... Plans ........et No. of sheets ......
Proposed Use O BLAlING . .« ovvvvens wonee e T No. families ... ...«
TLASE USC + v v seeeeen oreemaa e e e No. families ..........
Material ... ... .. No. stories ...... Heat ....... ...« Style of r00F .o .vvenviienn Roofing . .ovovreeenees
Otfter bUIIAES O SAME 10 -+ or worens s mnsses on et LI
Estimated contractural cost $..2, 000- -+ -+ Feo 5...... 8,00 --
FIELD INSPECTOR—-Mr. . vvveiin e GENERAL DESCRIPTION

‘This application is for: @ 715-5451

Dwelling .ooovvererornne Ext. 234 To construct bus shelter, 5 & 11
GAAGE v ovvrrrovnirerene plexigalss

Masonry Bldg. +o.ovvnvens

Mewal Bldg, «..ooviiiieen Stamp of Special Coniditions
Alterations .....ovoeivene

Demolitions ....eevcirene

Change of Use «.oovvevves

Other . .pug 'sheltexr
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, pinmbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

PERMIT ISTO BEISSUEDTO 1§k 203 30 40

Other: . cvvvivrioensreesnsenes
DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is wy plumeing invelved in this WOTK? oo Ts any electrical work invulved in this work? ....ovveee vt
I conp  tcn te be nade to public SeWer? . caeeen e I not, what is proposed for SEWARET «vvvaen s
Has septic tank notice been SCIMY « v FOPM NOtCE SEALY v vrvvreorusrnsnsraeronsnres s
Height average grade to top ofplate . .ooviviiaeniins Height average grade to highest point of roof ... coeieeeeene
[ize, feont L. depth .o vt No. stories ...« solid or filled land? ......ve earth or rock? ......eens
Macerial of foundation .....ovv e Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar .ovvvvvei e
footofroof oaieieiiiien Rise per foot .......... ROOE COVERINE +vvvvrareovuor nounsrnsesnsnnosiese
N~ of c1imneys «oovenvnsee Material of chimneys ...... of lining «...vovens Kindofheat .......... fuel .......
F smng Lumber—Kind . ...t Dressed or full size? ......covnve Comner posts «o.evevsres Sills oovvveeennet
Size Girder «.vovvvveneens Columns under girders . ....ovever one SiZE vve e renann ?Max. ON CENLELS o vvuvsorons
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Jois'. and rafters: fstfloor cuvveieneinnns ,20d i L3d L L100f Lo

On ccnters: Tstfloor vvvvvivinennen ,20d L J3rd L ,ro0f L.o.oie-

Maximum span: Istfloor .o vvvevunens ,2nd ... . o 3rd e L100f L
I one story building with masonty walls, thickness of walls? . ..ovvv o wrearirreereriees height” ... .. oees

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same Iot .. .., to be accommodated .. number commercial cars to be accommodated . ..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing of any trec on a public street? ..
ZONING: ovnivarernns anenasees sovsnnocnens
BUILDING CODE: ... 0 cerrenee sonveersnenes Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent
FIEDRPE ! o vvvvreeronononessnnmnssrannretess to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Deplet oo vovevevvnnenresreasarenmsserenes are observed? ..o el
FT I T ~
Sy Pt
Signature of Applicant.; J“Z/(' / Wm"fj? .. Phone #...qame- - "
Type Name of above .. Greater Poxtland T{ﬂ”ﬁit 1% 20 30 40
(017 ST E R R LR

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY and Address

...........................
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| S .
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ” =

P
@
NI

o DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPEGTIONS SERVICES “
ELZCTRICAL INSTALLATIONS
Date June 16, 1975 10
Receipt and Permit number A2910
f To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: '
' The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, _};
the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications: .
" LOCATION OF WORK: 1500 Forest, Ave
OWNER'S NAME: Jyers Market ADDRESs; ____ 812 )
OUTLETS: (number of) &
Lights — '
Receptacles . FEES ;
. Switchas — o
3‘ Plugmold — (number of feet)
¥ TOTAL - .
£, FIXTURES: (muaber of) i
¢ Incandescent :
‘e Fluorescent (Do not jnclude strip fluorescent) ,
;}( TOTAL SRR —_—
éé" ) Strip Fluorescent, in feet ... ..o oL
b SERVICES:
i Permanent, total L
& Temporary e ———
L METERS: (wumber of) — ...ooooiiiie T —— i
£ MOTORS: (number of) o
v Fractional e —_— :
; PHPoOrover i e -
{"  RESIDENTIAL HEATING: P
f Oil or Gas (number of units) ——__ ... ... oo - ,.;j
Electric (aumber of rooms) ..., ——
P COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: }
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) e e et e —
Oil or Gas (by separate Units) ... vuuuisiiiiiei s T —_
Electric (total number of S e
APPLIANCES: (number of)
y Ranges —_— Water Heaters R
g, Cook Tops — Disposals —_
ot Wall Ovens —_ Dishwashers —
13
g Dryers _ Compactors S
Fans — Others (denote) -
TOTAL e T -
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels L — '
Transformers e e e e e et . — !
Air Conditioners e R P — - ,
; Signs — b over2ysqy T I 3 ;
' Fire/Burglar Alarms e e e N
. Cireus, Fairs, ete. — e R ————— o
k Alteraticns to wires e D ——— 1
e Repairs after fire e e e e —_— B
v Heavy Duty, 220voutlets — ... —_— 5
' Emergency Lights, battery —__ ... i i
Emergency Generators ...l i —— 2
INSTALLATION FEE DUE: N y
. FOR ADDITICNAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT .......... DOUBLE FEE DUE: -
i - FOR REMQV "3, "F A “STOP ORDER” (304-160) . .vvvvnereransansensnssnson o —5,00— ,
iz FOR PERF.Y MIN. s WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (3049) L v - 3
i TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: ——
1
g INSPECTION: . ,
&, Will be ready on 17 9UR® 49 . o win can X i
A 3 & w
%  CONTRACTOR’S NAME: Varinos Elsciric 4
!;" ADDRESS: WT&“ AVO ‘{,
TEL.: — R
3 : SIGNATURE OE.CONTRACTOR: i
MASTER LICENSE NO.: }} /// / /// G
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: - 7 Lttt .
r‘“-a,,__r OFFICE COPY
"V“"!M.\r .
%
4




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE .
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

uonEe’0]

- gqdy UaTn 389307

COMPLAINT : ‘/"k |

FILE COPY S T be i hiee/r. / el t Py
compuam no. 88 Dite Received 8/16/Th R - A

: oo P Aol e
Location_ &P@xmRm Forest Glen Aptz Use of Building___dwelling - oL

.. .Ownzt’s name and addrcss“_;_fgﬁv_y,ﬁj&m__j:ﬁﬂr_ﬁollins , - “Telephone. - :*7 n ; 2
Tenant’s name and address : ' —— —— Telephone \ o ‘ i

S gompl_aim:;:’s mm; and address__Ted Xalicky, 8l DiBiase Sy ' Telephone 197-6972 — '
‘ }SE ;'éi-}jat'ion_: subject citizen irritated over lighting from rear of Forest Glen apts glaring in. ;

liis house at night; water run-off from their propurty flooding his yard; and the =~
creation of a recreation area right behihd his house. B - C s

S NOTES: & 5 /6="2Lf ‘ZZ 2
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e {COPY}

CITY OF DPORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Buuding Inspection

Gertifivate of Greuganey ;
LOCATION  14£0-1510 Porest Ave (Bldg *5%)

sued «0Foragt glon Asnoo., 415 Congrese Sy Dute of Issue pygugt, 6, 1974,
This ¥ to errtify that the building, premises, or pare thereof, at the above location, built—altered

—changed as to use under Building Permit No. %3/32l, » bas had fisal inspection, has bien fourd to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinanc¢ 2nd Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILD'™NG OR PREMISES APPROVED Occumwcx
entire 12 family spartsent houns
Limiting Conditicns: ‘
x4
none g
H ) y °
P [}

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued

o, ;

(Date)

Notice: This certilcats [dontifivs tawiul nse of bualding or premises, and ouglitto-d sferred {rom
owner to owner when property changes hands, Covy will be furnisbed to owner or lessee for oze dullar.




‘ Height average grade to top of Plate s Height average grade to highest point of roof....

~ 85 RESDENCE zow, | PLIMIT 15SHED A

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ol
Class of Building or Type of Structure . ....... 65T of FostlAg ) . .
Portland, Maing, ... Horch 275 1973 e '

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permil lo erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plans and

specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: \'\
AN .
Location -...1480-1510.Forest. Aves... o3 " .. Within Fire Limits? Dist. No O
Owner's name and address ... x‘omst...Glen..Associates,N..c{Q.‘.Bichard..Davis ........ BT 3 (721113 T NO—— . ’ .
8 415 Congress St.
Lessee's name and address Telephone

Contractor's name and address Contech Corpe, P.0. Box 224, 133 Engle St. Telephone..... commn v
Englew%?d, Nede
ans

Architect Specifications. ..mmmmee e 3€8.....No. of sheets ..
Proposed use of building Apariment.house No. families
Last use No. families . -

Material No. stories . Heat e Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost sﬁﬂ,,g??i“ Fee szgé'm

72, c00 General Description of New Work WA

3

\
— ' : \
.07 g construet 2-story frame apariment house 150! x 36! as per plans ‘ \

It is undersiood that this permit docs not include installation of heating apgaratus which is to be laken ot scparately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE IS5UD TO Richard Davis . L

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... d .. ... Is anv electrical work involved in this work? R A —
Is connection to be made to public sewer? —..ye8——— 1f not, what ss proposed for sewage? \

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Size, frONtummm e dEPth SRR » {4 N s ¢ [-1: SO—— solid or filled 1and 2. €T OF FOCK? vt
Material of foundation Thickness, top hottom cellar

Kind of roof ... DRUUTUIIN . (-3 1. o {1]+] Sm—— . Roof covering ....

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys...um o Of N wovmmmmssimisns Kind of heat fuel
i Framing Lumber—Kind e - Dressed or full §i2€?..cmmn. cono . COTNET POSLS Sills

[T €13 i [ A ———— Columns UNder GIrders wou. wuw men o SIZE i o - I FERE R ) o J——
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. U. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 5 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st flooru ... ., 2nd 3rd roof
On centers: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd oYY SO—
Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd. 3rd roof .

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? £ L1174 1L —

If a Garage
No. cars nov accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated.......
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

. Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public SEECED s ¢ A
wis LA 20773 e disturbing of any teeon ap |

Wilt there be in charge of the abuve work a person contpetent to
cce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ... ¥@8- x

...... . '\\\\ /orest Glgn Associates
= =—< ‘ \
INSPECTION COPY Signature of ouner = — e =
.3, Rell/d S pa 3

103 Braokside Rde,  772-0040 e

4
. UPIPPIRS S irouiinisw SRR
PR e e e e e s tevrd
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- (COPY)

Wy pormemirae s

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAIND
Department of Building Inspection

@Certificate of Greupancy
LOCATION 1480-1510 Forest Ave (Bidg "D")
Issued to Forest Glen Assoc, 415 Congress st Date of Issue -Augast 6y 1974

This ts Io cppiifyy chat the building, premises, of patt thereof, at the above location, built—altered

- —changed 15 to use ender Building Permit No. 73/926 , hes had final inspection, has been found to conform
substantiall; to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
OCCUpACY OF USe, limited or otherwise, a5 indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArprOVED OCCUPANCY

aniire fuslve Lamlly apartment house,
Limiting Conditions’ :

none

This certificate supersedes
certificats issued

P A A

Date)

""" e, of Buildings

“otied This certificate identifies lawful uso of bullding or premisi 1d ought to Bdnnuie:n" fr.m
owner to owper whed property changad hands, Copy willbe furnizhed to awner or lessee for one dollor.




}-![.éo. construct: 2<story frame- apartment hou:se 150! .x.36! .as.per.plans _ _ .

JURVR PRI PR

I B9 RASIDSICE zongs AL Lot
2 “APPLICATION FOR PERMIT APR 5

Cla:: s.of Bmldmg or Type of Structure .
2 Portland, Maine, .Matoh 27, a‘..197

To the II\.SPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAKD, MAINE

The undersigned hereby aaplies for a perrait to erect aller repair demolish install the following building structiive eqiicpment
in accordance with the Laws of the Stale of -Maine, the Buiiding Code and Zoning Ordinance.of the City of Portland, plans and

spmﬁratwns. if any, submilted herewith and the fallowmg specifications:
‘4 I3

a1l

ﬁ

1973

326
ﬁm a! i’bmumﬂ

Location ........4480=1210, Tore <§Za L e Within Fire LImits? .. o Dists NOLZ e
Owner's name and address, Fore t?s, ¢/ o Richard A. Dovis -Telephone: .. .
; 415 UongTress STe .

Legsee’s name and address L s s i Telephone

Contractor's name and address .. con'hecb. Lorpey.Rels..BoxX. 224, 133.Engle. Sta.... Telephone s s
Architect v s e e OPeCifications..... nglew?;fd[{ h J&es(ﬂ,s ko of sheot< 9.
Proposed use of bmldmg Apartme;.‘:jg house e No. families ... L2 .
Last use - : . ; samn et . No, families zesmm. !
Material.meoe s No. StOries i “Heat . e Style of.roof Roofing
Other buildings on same lgt_,‘... s o 4 S , . ”
Estimated cost S.mﬁ.. ............................. - Fee $..ALE

¢ O ( e ;; T ’.:cneral Descnptxon of New Work ~ T4 ,/g

It is understood that this permit does not tuclude installation of healing apparatus which 15 lo be taken oul scparalely by and in
the name of the heating coniraclor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Richard Davis

T " Details of New Wotk T T -
Isany plumbing involved in this work? .....0....y@8 .8 any electrical work involved-in this Work? .. @B
Is connection to be made to public sewer? .—..y28.——_. If not, what ss proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? — Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ... - ... Height average grade to highest point of ro0f ...
Size, front...... ‘depth e NO. stories . solid or filled land?....
Material of foundation ..iwiws : Thickness, top bottom cellar

Kind of 100f s o TISE PEF FOOL ooy ROOT COVErinG.

s Kmd of heat fuel
Coi:ﬁer posts - - Sills ..

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys........... of lining ......
Framing Lumber—Kind.ecwee Dressed or full $ize?nn v oo

Size GiFder .o i Columns under girders et wo et ST v ST MAXS O CENLETS iz i
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every. floor and flat roof span over 8. feet.
_._ Joists and rafters: ~ _ st floor 2nd 3rd roof

On centers: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd “roof

§

Ma;ihumspan “T T 1st floor - ’lr-!?" I 3Fd s —

roof o

If one story building with-masoniry walls, thickness of walls? iy Tt i REIEHER L

If a Garage " - ) e
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated.......number commercial cars to be accommodated........
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to zars habitually stored in the proposed [T (5 LT —

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

hanc RPP S

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.....ow-
6. Ch 5723
OnlS, Z '/' Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaininy, thereto are

observed? ......yes.

€S 30t

-~

. '
= . ///Bgrest Glen Associates

INSPECTION COPY Signature o,

7.0 Aollra N
103 Brc:okside Rd. 772-0040

B LR R e D




Permit No. \,W\ \‘%P

Location /¥4%0 —/S /0 et mn»ﬂ

O%:Q./WN%\NPQ\V[ %&i\ (Cioaca—re.

Date of permit &\\ @ \V&W
=

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

+ Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice e
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H .
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| ‘CONTECH CORPORATION

. %'P,0.BOX 224, ENGLEWOOD, N.J. 07631

. CONSTRUCTION ¢ TECHNICAL SERVICES ™" il
RESEARCH = ;

-

201—568-8720 R .-
please Reply To:
207=172=004Q0) P.0.Box 1581

: May 5.197% - | Portland, Maine

B : - 04104

¢ity of Portland SR A
- 'Bailding &‘Inspectipn’ServiceSf e
gity Hall BRI R

1

Portlend, Maine / Ve

 'At%éﬁtibn£:Mr,tEafie£S:
. o ﬁ‘,Plan;Exgmine?‘ i

* Gentlemens

. With reference 10 yours of April 23, 1973 we enclose herewith
two copies of revised. truss details and calculations:as furnishéd
by wood gtructures, Inc, of Biddeford fabricators of the material
in question. ’ " o ‘

B

’f,”‘We<sincerélj:ﬁ6p§ the tfussésAnow'aré‘designed tolmeet'reqﬁifqménfé

,J“rzﬁffthe portland code.

sogn. We would appreciate your forwarding an approved COPY of this

- ‘'submittal to us at P.0. Box 1381 Portland, Me. 04104. Please do

" pot hesitate 1O contact us by phone at the above local number should
there be any fu?thér‘question concerning this matter. e :

¥

B

Sincerely‘yoﬁrs,,,
iCONTECH Yy ,Q3A¢IQN,

BIR:T
enc 2 e
.cc Robert\Morrell‘

'
Co '

R

~ OFFICES: 133 ENGLE STREET o ENGLEWOOD o NEW JERSEY .

R




§ : 1480-1510 Forest Avenua
FPorest Glan Projecti April 23, ;973

. ce to:iB.J, Rollins
Contech Corporation % Richaxd Davis
Att: B, J. Rollins . , 415 Congress Street
?, 0. Box 224, Englewood, Ne J3,07631 .

Dear MNr. Roliins: . .
The truss sketch and computations recaived. ' .
Trugs does not figure out under the rortland Building Code

to suppoxt the loads involved. It is figured for a 30 1b.

live load with a *4v in 129 pitch instoad of the "40 1b.* live
_ load reguired. Thersfore it is not acceptable.

Very truly yours, u:%
[

Barle S. Smith S

rlan Examiner Tl




o

Re: 14801510 Foraut Ave.

Apgdl §, 1973

Porest Glan Associates ce: Contech Corp,
c/6 Richard savis P,C. Box 224,
415 Congrens Street 133 EBngla Strest

Englewood, N.Jd.
Gontlenens

Parmits ara isaued horewith to construct 60 unitas of
nulti-fanmily dwelling unita subject to the following
Building Code reguiremonts:

1. 8ills are required to be 4%6 all ono p:uecxex in
croge nection inatead of the built-upssills as indicated
on curtain sections of the drawingo.

2. Soation 402.5.4.5 requires that no clogets shall
be logated beheath staivs or 1mdings axcept in buildings
which are sprinkleved or of firat glass congiruction.

3, We will nood full data on the roof {russes including
stress diagrans, loading, atc.

4., Please £ind onslosed a form which we would raquéat
that you £411 out giving uz the names of tho sub-contxactors
for our records.

Vary truly youra,

B83/p0 EBarle S. Smith
Plan Ixominer




e Sl ot il e

CONTECH CORPORATION - -
" 'P.O. BOX 224, ENGLEWOOD. N.J. 07631 .

CONSTRUCTION © TECHNICAL SERVICES
. RESEARCH . i |o

s

30156886720 | Res Foreet glen: |
' Project . :

Koril 17y 1973

el

-city of Portland, Maine o
‘puilding & Tnspection gervices .
city Hell . - , L
portland, Maine _ '
Mr. Barle Se Smith,y -
Plen Examiner RS

Afct entions

1. Gentlemen:. SR ,
. Pursuant to your" 1etter of April 5, 1973 which accompaniéd
the Building permits for the ceptioned project and specifically
feren 3 of 14 letter we are pleased to
: herewith the roof trusses 0
- ."be used. This inf od Structures,
.., Inc. of Biddeford, material.
4 in item & of' )
er COpye

i
?‘

.- We. cannol seem to locate the form mentioned i
~.the above letter, and would appreciate receiving anoth

W ey

Si;}gieré],y yoursy

i

L 1500 Forest Avenue, Portlend, Maine
 GFFICES: 133 ENGLE STREET o ENGLEWOOD ¢ NEW JERSEY

.M@-M*-.-.wum-.w.—‘«m«
- A 1
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' ) ,6” /5 g / ) - 201 . 960.8720 ’1 - r“ '. )
k J 14 uv&ww.cé /,4'@, oY /oY .
- i E. J. ROLLINS ) .

» i w26 Ass peca bio |
' ‘\ CONTECH CORPORATION
. CONSTRUCTION o TECHNICAL SERVICES

1 £.0, BOX 224 =~ 133 ENGLE ETREET
. N 1 ENGLEWOOD, N.J. U7821 -
/
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Departener.« of Building inspection

Crrtificate i @ernpaney
LOCAT.oN 94801310 Perest Avemus™
' fisued 1o Foragt Glon AEnoaiaﬂeg, 413 Songrace Date of Issue aly 2, 1975

This in to eerkify that the building, premises, or pare thercof, at the aboye location,

~—changed as to use under Building Permit No, 73/323 » has had final inspecticn, has been foy
substantiaily to requirements of Zoning Ordinsnce and Building Code of the City,
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, us indicated below,

built—altered

nd to conform
and is hereby approved for

Por7IoN oF Buioing OR PREMIsES Arrrovep Occupancy
ontire sixteen fenily apartaet house,

‘Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersede
certificate jssued

- /4 %
/ ,
/ A /f/f-{ e . el AN

...... frﬁpn} 07/ T e e Impmaro/limldmg;

Notice: This cartificate Identifies Inwtul nga of building or premiten, and ought to be transferred from
owner Lo owner when Property changes hands, Coby whl be turnished to owner or lesses for one dollar,




..

SAM

FOFIST GLEN APTS.

50 A.M,

‘THEY CALLED TODAY AT 11

SAID THEY HAD A TRUCK ALREADY TO

FOR BLDG, "C" -

POUR BN

MR. BROWN GAVE THEM PERMISSION TO

GO AHEAD WITH IT w—wwew

P.Mac

:
¥




Area Code 207
CITY OF PURTLAND, MAIIE Tel. 774-8221
BOILDDNG ALD LiGPsCTION DEPARTLINT Ext. 234
ROGI 113, CITY HALL

— ?
PROJECT _STeNMES 7™ _(z,.__[:_g-id 4 $E o/ mTiEl
LOCATION __ /#fm@ — ¢t e/~ ones”. A&,

General Contractor

Address

Gentlemen:

In order that the Building Inspection Services of the City of Portland,
Maine way coordinate and more efficiently serve yo.r jnterests, will you
kindiy fill out and forward us the information 1is*eiidelow concerning all

sub-contractors expected tn work on the above projecty

PLUMBIIG

ELECTRICAL

HEATING __

VENTILATION

OIL, GAS TANKS

KTICHEN EQUIPMENT & VENTILATION

SER (NKLERS

FIRE ATARW

SIGNS

Permits for above work are issued by 11ig departuent only to the
actual installers and sub~contractors should be advised by the general
contractor that they mist apply for separate permits for their work,

rd
Director

Building; & Services




IR rs resiorves zowr |PERMIT 1SSTT
Y.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PRy uen

v

“ "y €}y
p Class of Building or Type of Structurs . e co e . 032 ¢ _
. > Tt [ 4

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit lo ercct aller repair demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Mane, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the following specifications:

N Location . .1480-1510 Forest Aves. (Al "¢ ” Within Fire Limits? .. Dist. No. .. ... ' }
‘ Owner’s name and address ... Farest. Glen Aasbeiates,. c/o cha.rd Davig. - Telephone..... '
5 Con;'ress St.
l.essee's name and address woco0. .. . . L L. . Telephone....... . .
Contractor’s name and address Contech COI'PH P, 0° Box 224, 131 Engle Street Telephone.
Architect .. .. ... P, Specifications En'flewopfihv.J- oZegl No. of sheets .19 ¥
Proposed use of buxldmg - Apartment house. . e e vvssmme o No. families . _16...... /
© 7 Lastuse . e e e e e e S . . No.families .. ...
Material . . No. stories Heat . Styleofroof ... e L e ROOARE e ;
Other UIlAINGS 0N SAME L0 oo e+« e o+ s e o oo st s+ . 4
Estimated cost § /C.5,¢2¢ Foe§ 32Y R
yer General Description of New Work '7
2’ To construct 2-story frame apariment house 200'x36' as per jaus o
.}
iy
\
) It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apporatus which is to be taken out scparately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Ricnard Davis
Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes .. Isany e trical work involved in this work? ... DA
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... ges.—__ If not, what s proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate .. .. . ww... . Height average grade to highest point of roof.... . ... -
Size, {ront. w.depth ... . _..No. stories ....solidorfilledland?.... ... .. earth or rock? ... ... .. .
Material of feundation .....oew e ... . .. . Thickness, top o v DOLEOMc s e COUAR e s i s
Kind of 100w RISE PEE 0L s v s RODE COVEIING oo smsrssossssesseeeeseemeeens oo
No. of chimneys .. ... ... .. ... Materia! of chimneys . ... . oflining.. .o o, . Kind of heat ... . fuel . . ‘
Framing Lumber—Kind.. ... .. . . Dressed or full size? Corner posts . . Sllls S —— g

Size Girder . ... . Columns under girders . . Sive -~ Max, on centers ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. .. 208 e e 31D e e g 70O L
PR3 T FSRURRPUTY: |« SENSRROIE (2 's1 SROTTN
, 2nd.. R I B, , toof . . ;‘_,

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of wall§? . v oo oo o . o

On centers: 1st floor.

Maximum span: 1st floor.

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated n same lot , to be accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated .. '

Will automaobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to rars habitually stored in the proposed building? ... .. ... ..

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
> 4 Will work require disturbing of any tree on a publicstreet? . ...
..................... ol Fohe w[F123 | Viivokreaiedsubingol ay weeonsp
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to N
s s in st v see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are Y,
~ observed? .....Y 5, . 3
. . \ S Forest Glen Agsociates
cs 301 ‘; \-’\":”‘_-:'/?’/ -~ B

INSPECTION COPY SIERAUIE Of OWNEE s gt oo
f /‘

/§ ol A &
103 Frookside Rd.,Portland {72-0040 DR
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- , (COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Depastment of Building Inspection

Certificate of Ocrupancy

LOCATION
ATION 4)80.1510 Forest Avenuo-Building "A"

Date of Issue

Issued to
©© Forest Glen Asgociates . pril 30, 1974
This is ta cortify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above acatiod, Blilt-altered

—changed as to use under Building Permit No. , has had final inspecuion, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinafice”zad Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limited ot otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArpROVED OCCUPANCY

entire
Limiting Conditions:

iwonty apartmerts.

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued

Approved: o ™

-
cortificate Iddntifiea lawlul use of bailding or premises, and & Tanaferred from
er whon property changes hands, Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

£cto

AT

. N et Lot wt bR e




-

RS RESIDENCE ZONE ?H{Mg(,) L]
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ARR 5 ey
Class of Building or Type of Structure ... ...

Portland, Maine, ... March.27,.1973.......... ﬁﬁ_d P _ﬂh‘“"&g;‘

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, 1 ~71LAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a perniiz to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of ‘Portland, plans and
specificalions, if any, submitled herewith and the following specifications:

Location ... 11‘80"3'510 Forest, Aves (9 A " . Within Fire Limits? ...ervon. . Dist. No.....

Owner's name and address ...Forest Glen Ass 1ates, c/ 0 Rlﬂgf&mérgg‘sflgt ........ . Telephone.,..................,.. N

Lessee's name and address Telephone.

Contractor's name and address .....Contech Corp., Py0. Box 22L, 1 n e Ste . Telephone.... .
Architect « « Specifications... eWOOd’ 3223 ................ No. of sheets
Apariment.house No. families ...20........

Last use e v o e st s o s s s s s e INO» FATIES. ovrrsmncne

Proposed use of building ........

Material.....wmmeon v NO. SLOFIES s Heat o oo v Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings 0n SAME 10 st o s
Estimated cost $../, 35.¢e0...
13¢5 000 General Description of New Work Yo L
-’ . .

“ Ts* donstruct 2-story frame apartment house 2507x36! as per plans
) o y

It is understood thal this. permit does not include installation of heating apparatus whick is to be taken oul separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BB ISSUED TO pjichard Davis

Details of New Work
Is any plurmbing involved in this work? ... 2% e o Is any electrical work involved in this work? ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ___L.__ If not, what s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ........ Height average grade to highest point of ro0f ... o
Size, front..... depth No. stories ... solid or filled 1and?......... oo €@TEH OF TOCK? v

Material of foundation Thickness, top .. ..o v o DOEOM. e CEllAr

Kind of raof .. com. Rise per f00t wmmumem summ .. Roof covering

No. of chimNeys .o Material of chimneys o Of TINOE s 10 0f heat fuel
Frawing Lumber—Kind. ... Dressed or full size?.... .. Corner posts .. Sills

Size Girder . Columns under girders ...

. BT G T W 117 S——

Studs (outside walls and carrying paititions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. « 2nd 3rd
On centers: 1st floor...... .+ 2nd 3rd
Maximum span: 15t fl00L s s , 2nd 3rd

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot...... , to be accommodated. .......number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?

. / dl,,/7 e e
“"““é‘KZX """"" y / """""""" I Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

N observed? . .d o0

\\ Forest Glen Associates

€5 109 et e o

L - s
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e S it i L e S SR
PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

__Address permMir NuMper 3006 [
. Date Installation Eor Multi ~Tam mllinﬁn i
lssued 95=9-73 gwner of Bldg n ;
wner s re
Portlend Plumbing Inspector Plu;b pe ‘::i fs orwmmDate: T i
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN | TNEW _[HEPL 73 o teviex onthracl V04 TEE X
. ! SINKS =
App. First Insp ] CAVATORIES <
Date S TOLETS
By £ \ BATH TUBS
3 R ‘ SHOWERS
;// Appdihal Insp. '. TRAINS  FLOOR __ SURFACE
Date Y ‘g HOT W~ ER TANKS |
BY ™ . TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
Teoolit Bld GARBAGE DISPOSALS
¥pe g ‘ SEPTIC TANKS
[] Commercial ‘ T THOUSE SEWERS ] PP
{J Residential TROO_LEADERS 3 it
o~ [ Single | [AUTOMATIC WASHERS ;
P;@ ] Mult Family ‘ DISHWASHERS !
A ] New Construction ' [OTHIR ;
{] Remodeling 1 } ! |
| \ :
[ TOTAL 20.00 ’
. Building and Inspechon Sennces Dept. Plumbmg Inspechon
S v, v:




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. . 7{;"2/
fssued / - s;‘é“% =]
Portland, Maine f)/’m’./ Z& s 19‘...) Y
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

"The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form must be completely filled oul — Minimum Fee, $1.00)

Owner's Name and Address F"/? £S. @L £ fo TRl s v e e
Contractor's Name and Address . /. ¢ /r/ﬂa{«%.{ld«r ’ . Tl e e
\\*‘]O = Location . /UL 60[ AR 4 k_— . Use of Building . e e e e .
Number of Families .. Apartments Stores . Number of Stories . oo
. Description of Wiring: New Work Ad’ditions Alterations . e -
............ - /% O»&t[// ee. o
Pipe .. ... Cab Metal Molding ... BX Cable .  Plug Molding (No. of feet) .. ...
No. Light Outlets .. .. Plugs . Light Circuits . Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No. .. . .. BN Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet) ... -
SERVICE: Pipe ...... .. Cable ... .. Underground No. of Wires . Size e -
METERS: Relocated . . . ... Added Total No. Meters . .. .. . oo
MOTORS: Number . . Phase . H. P Amps . Volts .. ... . Starter ... ..
HBEATING UNITS: Domestic  (Oil) ... - No. Motors Phase . HPoLoLe
Commercial (Oil) ... . No. Motors Phase .. ... o HPOL
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) .. ... .
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges . Watts . ... Brand Feeds (Size and No.) . s
Elec. Heaters .. . Watts . .
Miscellaneous . ~ Watts . . .. Extra Cabinets or Panels . . e
“Fransformers .. ... ... ... ... Air Conditioners (No. Units) ... ..... Signs (No. Units) .. ..

will commenccy//. Z.;.g 19..23Ready to cover in 'L//Zﬁl!) /5 Inspection WA 19.)..3
. ’/ .

Amount of Fee$... p
Signed JA7=F 17

B0 NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE Z
SERVICE oo v e o s ve e METER i GROUND ...
VISETS: 1 oo e 2 e o 3 N T .6
............... 7 8 9 10 . 11 12 e

REMARKS:

INSPECTED BY%/ f ;i/l L\\J

cs 283 (OVER)

Al
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75
2.0

7
y

INSPECTION DATE 7//;.2'
WORK COMPLETED ?7»2

TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

REMARKS:

,

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

WIRING
1 to 30 Outlets
31 to 60 Outlets
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet .
(Each twelve feet or fraction thcreof of fluorescent lighting or
any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet).

SERVICES
Single Phase
Three Phase

MOTOCRS
Not exceeding 50 H.P.
Over 50 H.P.
EEATING UNITS
Lomestic (Oil)
Commercial (Oil)
Electric Heat (Each Room)

APPLIANCES

Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in
Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance — each

unit . . e -

7=mOHEZHO.Cm. .
Temporary Service, Single Phase
Temporary Service, Three Phase

$ 200
3.00
.05

2.00
4.00

300
4.00

2.00
4.00

1.50

1.00
0




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Buildind Inspection

1480-1510 roreg: Avanue

Porest Glen Project April 23, 1973
’

Cc to:E.J. Rolling
Contech Corporation # Richard Dpavis

Att: E. J. Rollins 415 Congroag Streat
Pe 0. Rox 224, Englewood, H. J¢,07631

Dear Mr. Rolling:
The truss sketeh and computations received,

Truss doas uot figure out under the Portland Bullding Code
€0 support the louds involvad. It is figured for a 30 1b,
1live load with a "4% ip 12v pitch inatead of the "40 Ihe® live
load required. Therefore it is not acceptable.

Very truly yours,

Barle S. Smith

Plan Examiner
Bs8:m




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Re: 1480-1510 Ferest Ave.

Aptil 5, 1973

Porest Glen Agsociates cc: Contech Corp.
¢/0 Richard bavis P,0. Box 224,
415 Congyress Strset 133 Engle Streat

Englewcod, N,J.
Gentlemen:

Peymits are issued herewith to construct 60 units of
multi-tfanily dwelling units subject to the following
Building Code requirements:

l. 8ills are required to be 4x6 all one piece in
cross soaction instead of the built-up.sillas as indicated
on certain gections of theo drawings.

2. Section 402:5.4.5 vequires that no closets shall
be located beheath stairs or landiags except in buildings
which are sprinklered or of first clags construction.

3. We will need full data on the roof trusses including
stress diagrams, lnading, eote.

4. Ploase £ind enclosed a form which we would request
that you £ill out giving us the namesz of the sub-contractors
for ouxr vecords.

=, TUO 6 ©

Very truly yours,

ESS/pc Earle 5. Smith
Plan Examinsr
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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING & i
D' pddress PERMIT NUMBER ?ﬂ t
Date TnsiallaioR b3l FCTTNRE AV ‘
. (’\, lssued  Qumiied2 Ownerof Bldg: _ " "~
" Gwner's AddressNOgSL Fasit
Portland Plumbing Inspector Phmber oo S - Date:
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN | REW [REP -t dides— o UShAREE
. SIRK
App. First Insp. TAVATORIES
Date TOILETS
By BATH TUBS !
_ SHOWERS ]
, Ag{- f}“‘,‘ 1351’;__ 7 ¥ DRAINS __ TLOOR __ SURFACE
3 Date ~_|HOT WATER TANKS T
, By *TANKLESS WATER HEAIERS aatid
GARBAGE DISPOSALS
Type of Bldg. SEPTIC TANKS
- [] Commercial | HOUSE SEWERS
O Residential ROOF LEADERS
Y 0 Single AUTOMATIC WASHERS
* ] ult: Family DISHW ASHERS
7] New Construction OTHER
(j Remodeling
t
1
: TOTAL | _2.00

Building and Inspection Services Dept., Plumbing Inspection




K& RESIDENGE ZONE

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE :c;
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION §-
o 2
COMPLAINT 5
'1
o
INSPECTIOH copYy
coMpLaNT ho._TL/5h Date Receive ugust .8, 1971
Lomtionx_l.&ﬂhlonmﬁnuﬁ_\_ Use of Building
Hosger Rush, 149, Porest, Ave,
Owner's nume and address__Jaddamfemmaa KR ROGIERRE Telephone_____
Tenant's name and address__Lillian Kennedy, 149k Forest Avenus Telephone_______
Complainant’s name and address owner Telephone

Description: Tenant Jas 2 trncks, 1 licensed car and 1 unlicersed car here and
owner has 2 cars,

NOTES:  Owner has asked tenant to get rid of unlicensed car but he has not done

—BQMLQQMMW% not much we could do tecause the

____Qmﬂhmm_iuh&_mu.__qmﬂck allowed and T believe only

2 other cars allowed on the premiges, Pauline
——_ He wanted i w if there is anything we can do.
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1001510 Forost Avae

E@;}to 12. 1969
co to3 BadoNollinoec/o Richard A Davie
Goorge Do £ Math Ballard b15 Congruss Strect
292 Falnuoth Foad co ¢o1 Corpomation Coumsel
Falmouth, Moino

Dear Mre £ Mrs. Bailards

Pui2aing perndte to comstruct two mll-purpose buildines, cuch
Lo x 100° waﬁn&emtatmwemmtmuiumtwa
wder the Zoning Ordimnoce in the P Ragidential Zome in ubich this groperty
15 locatad Bocauso sach mlti~famdly duelling is mguimd o havo o minimuz
1ot arca of ons acre. This lot 1g caly teo be 147,768 sauare foot instead of
87,120 pquore foet {tw acres) requived under Gootion (02658.3 of tho Ordimnnaeo

Vo undorptand that you would like to estoroise your cppeal rights in thia
gatter under Sention £02.2%. Accordingly you or your suthorized roprenmtetive
hould come to this offics in Room 133, City Enll to 110 tho appead on forng
vhich are evaiinble hexee A fow of 85,00 eholl bo pald this office at the tiwe
tho oppeal i fileds

Yery truly 5oauxes

Ae Allan Bounle
Apsdataet Diysctor,luilding Inspecticn Departuent

AASID




) RS RESI™NCE 2 NE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure . I0ird Class =~~~

Portland, Maine, ...S5eptember.2,.1969......
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permil to erect alter repair demolish insiall the following building structure equipment
in accordence with the Laws of the Slate of Maine, the Buitding Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the following specifications:

Location .J4R0=1510. Forest. Avenne... oo+ Within Fire LImits? ... - Dist. N e
PIngsrleé'gtri%rrée oaggeargdress o s v SRR M 0. & 20N, Ballard, 2 oy ou! Telephone.

Lestbe's name and address P /0. Richard. A e.‘.,l?.augl....ﬁg...Q.Qng.eﬁ.s.. Telephone ..L74=0339

Contractor's name and address : Télé‘phone.:.( .

Architect . - Specifications. Plans yes No. of sheets .4,

Proposed use of building Apartment.house No. families .

Last use No. families

Material... ..No. stories .. Heat Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot

Estimated cost $..... e we Fee § .
General Description of New Work
To construct 2-story frame apartment house 40' % 100! as per plans

This application is preliminary to get settled the question of zoning appeal.
In event the appeal is sustained the applicant will furnish complete information,
estimated cost and pay legal fee,

Appeal Denied /9 /2/(4 7

It is undersiood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is fo be laken out separately by and in
the name of the heating coniractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO E, J. Rollins

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .......... yes .. Is any electrical work involved in this work? ... Y€5.........c
Is connection to be made to public sewer? @8 If not, what s proposed for sewage?
Has septi- 1+ ~k notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height - grade to top of Plate ... .« o Height average grade to highest point of roof.
Size, fron. depth No. stories ...........50lid or filled 1and?.. .o earth or rock? ...
Material of foundation gongrete Thickness, top e BOttOM cellar
Kind of £00f o commmmmnnns RISE PEF OO 1omcsrom - Roof covering
No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind . Dressed or full size?. .. Corner posts Sills
Size Girder ... Columns under girders ... ... Sizc ... s MK, O CENULETS rcrmsmnerns
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd Zimeny 30 y roOf

On centers: 1st floor, , 2nd : 3rd roof

Maximum span: ist floor, 2nd 3rd TOOf s s .
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot..... .., to be accommodated.......number commercial cars to be accommodated........

APPROVED: . M\wcellaueous

Will work require c}_i‘iturb\fng of any tree on a public street?..39.........

Will there be in charge '!;} the above work a person competent to
see that the State .nd City requirements pertaining thereto are

\ observed?...¥€S....
N George D, & Ruth Ballard

€5 201

I INSPECTION COPY Signature of ound:




Permit No. é7/ —

£

Locatxor/ 9‘/ 57¢ / %A //&/
24,

et

‘¢
Omn,,‘ _. A

Date of perr. .

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Final Inspn. .

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice

NOTES
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MATNE i 10/ Jo- &

BOAED OF APPEALS Ozreesil i

012 s

_ INTERPRETATION APPZAL September {1969
E George De & Ruth Tallard ,owner, of property at 1480-1510 Forest Avenue ,

under the previsionse of Section g‘f'iﬂ‘é“ﬁoning ordinence of the city of Portland, hereby
respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals te reverze the action of the Bullding inepector of
the City of Portland ia {saadox denying the fol.owing puilding pernits mﬁﬂnmﬂﬁ“ QUIEANCY
To construct tW0 mrlti-purpose puildings, cack 40' x 100t on & gingle 10 The permits are
not issusble under the Zoning Qrdinance in the R-5 Residential gone in vihich the property is
Jocated because each mlti-femity dwelling is required to have & minimum lot are2 of one
acree This 1ot is only 4o be 47,768 squere feet instead of 87,120 square feet (two acres

required under Section 60266A4¢5 of the Ordinanceée

i R VSRS

: LEGAL pASIS OF APPEAL: The Board of Appeals may reverse sald act

1 on of the puildj Inspector
7 e.t 8 cdinance.

GAL DAo59 o
only LE 1E Finds thet said action i8 based on an erroneous ip7

e s ST s e T e oot e A T T

DECISION

e n—————

X afrer public hesring held October 2 ,l%‘_é_éo the Board of oppale fiods that the action of
‘ the Buildiag, Inspectoer should be affirmed wepereed becauge: 1t fipds that the Building
Inspector has correctly i!,pg:e;pretated the {i%’di’riﬁigﬁg of the Ordinance.

A |
g 3
./ | I
K ) . fot 1
‘ it is, therefers, deternined that puilding permit W _shou 4/be Lsbued 1

R Wkgﬁ in this case. . M Z C
Ll / q -
A

EEEE




DATE: October 2, 1969

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF George D. & Ruth Ballard

AT 1480-1510 Forest Avenue, Portland, Maine

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS VOTE

William B, Kirkpatrick YES NO
Frawkkins@xxdnakkax ) (=%
Ralph L. Young () ( %
Harry M. Shwartz ) ( x)

Record of Hearing

e A e e




158-1510 Forast Ave.
Sept. 22, 1969

cc toi EedsRollins,c/o Richard A. Davio

George Do & Futh Ballard L35 Conwrens anrect
292 Falmouth Road ¢e to: Corporstion Counagl

Yaluouth, Maine
. Dear Hre & Mrs. Rallsrds

Building permite to censtruect two pulti~purpose bulldings, cach
LO' x 100* on & siugle 1ot av the above natod location in mob isguable
ander the Zonimg Ordinance in the Re5 Rosidential Zone i which thim propesty
iz lotated Because sach multi-Zamily dwelling is requized to have o minimum
1ot aren of me aore. This lot is only to be I7,768 square Pest instead o
£7,120 aquare fect (two acres) required wnder Section £02:6443 of the Urdinencte

Us understand that ai;“ woulld 1ike to exercien your appeal rights in this
wnatter weder Ssction 602.2%a. Actonrdinsly you or your guthorized rapracentative
chould come to thim office in Roum 113, Glby Tall to file the appesl en foms

which aro arailable here. A fea of 43,00 ghall he paid this office at the time
tho eppesl io fileds

Yary truly yours,

Ae Adl=n Boule
Assistent Director,Building Inspection Department

AABn




lire Goorge Ialiand
292 Falmmuth Doed
Falnouth, Meine

Deox Mye Pallards

October 2, 1969

Soptonber 29, 1962

¢cs Eede Rolling
c/o Richard A.Davio
415 Congroon Styoet

e w—— oy
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CITY OF PORTIAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

September 30y 1969

70 WHOM IT MAY CONCERNs

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council
Chamber at City Hally Portland,liaine on Thursdayy October 24 1969 at
4100 pems to hear the eppeal of George Do& Ruth Ballard requesting an
exception to the Zoning Ordinance %o construct two miltimpurpose
buildingse each A0% x 100% on a single lot at 1480.1510 Forest HyEiniee

This permit is presently not issuable under the goning Ordinence
in the R=5 Residential Zone in which this property is located beocause
each milti-family dwelling is required o have & minimum lot area of
one acres This lot 1s only to be 47,768 square feet instead of 879120
square feet (two acres) required under Section 60246Ae3 of the Ordinances

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be
heard at the above time and places

BOARD OF APPEALS
Fronklin G. Hinckley
h Chairmen

c: George C. & Rena Litrocupes, 1476 Forest Ave.
tleudie B. Watson, 80 DiBiase Ste
Theodore Re Kalicky, 84 DiBiase St.
Harold Parks, 90 DiBiase 5te
Thelma M, James, 64 DiBiase St.
Harley L. Williamson, 180 Dorothy St.
Rdvard Smith, 172 vorothy St.
R. T. Brownjf 1466 Forest Ave.
Edward Palmer, 166-168 Forothy St.
James Nclaughlin, 74 DiBiase St.
Teura D.Usher end Bernice True, 1514 ForestAve.

e o ST T ety g g S A 8 SIS O e R

ctre e oy g e

e
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OITY OF YORTLAID, MAINE
I THYS DOARD OF APFTALS

Sopteanbar 20,1969

0 WIGH IT MY CONCER

Thozmrdofhppcaluwmmldnwmichowimmtm
Counoil Cramber ot Oity Hall, Portland,aino on Tzireday,
Cototar 2, 1969 to hear tho appeal of Georpe Del fath Iiland
requanting an exogpticn to ths Zoming Omdinanea to construct to
mltl-mrposo aildings, cach 407 x 100" oa a oingle lot at
2480=1510 Foreot Avomics

Thio porudt io prosontly not ioouable undor tho Zondng
Ordinanco in tho -5 Rosidentinl #mo in vhich tho sxcporty 8
Jocatod becoupa cach multi-fonily drelling 4s roguired to have o
minirgur lot aroa of ono aoros Tuo lot io only tabbo 47,768 square
feet inotond of B7,120 oquare fuot (two ooreo) roquired under Seotion
G0246A¢3 of tho Codinnncoe

411 porgons intorcoted eithor Zor or againgt thin appenl
will bo baecyd ot tho sbove timo and place.

IOAND OF APLGALD

Pranklin &, Hinckloy
n Chalrmnm
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3 CiTY OF PORTLAND, FAAINE )
i Dopt. of Bullding Inspection “‘"" KC AN ‘ -é' . j_(_ — .
i 113 City Hall Seatvs? 3 G G l‘*V ; EE R e
’} Portland, Mains 04111 DO ' NN IPEY
! : i THE UNITED WAL
3 T \/,4)\ P 5 ¢ “ N :

/C 3 G —
[ Maved, loft no address )
166168 Ddrothy 3% 7] No sash number

‘ [ twoved, not forwa:dable
Portland fnine 04103 (§Z] Addressee unknown - T

Mr, Idwvard Palmer
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15801510 Forest Ave.

Sept. 12, 1969
cc tot BuJuRollinn,c/o Richard As Davis
Goorze Do & Yuth Ballard 115 Congroes Strect
292 Falmwouth Road cc tos Corporation Couasel
Falmouth, Maine

Doar Hre & Mrse Ballardt

Building peruits 4o constyuet two riltiepurpose buildings, each
Lo & 100 on o zingle lot at the above namad location is mot iasmable
under the Zoning Ordimance in the Re5 Residential Seme in which this property
ie located Htcause sach multi=-fomily dwelling is required to have o minimnm
lot area of one acre. This lot is enly to be 47,748 cquare feet instend of
87,120 square feet (two acres) required under Seotion £02,6A.3 of the Ordinsnce.

We understand that you would like to ewereise yuur sppeal rights in this
matter under Seotion C02.2%a. Accordingly you or your authorized represcentative
ckhould come to this offico in Room 113, City Hnll %o file the appesl on forms
which are amailable heree 4 foe of $5.00 ehall be pald this office at the tine
the appeal i fideds

- Very truly youra,

Ae Alen Soule
Asgigtent Directorl n;; Inspection Departucnt

AASsa




1480-1510 Forest Avenue

ce tot George D. & Ruth Ballard
B, J. Rolling 292 Falmouth Road,y Falmouth
¢/0 Richard A. Davis :

415 Congress Street.
DNear Mre Rollinss

In checking your applization to comstruct two 2egtory frame apartment
houses each &0! x 100! at the above named location we f£ind that we are
unable to contimue processing your pzrmits until information is provided
us setting each apartment buillding en ssparate lote to be chowm on ssparate
plot plans with parking to go with each application. Distances to frunt,
side and Sear lot lines for each apartment will need to bo ghown.

very truly yours,

A+ Alian Soule

Agzistant Director,Building Inspsciion Depuriment
AABsm
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| _ R5 RESIDENCE ZONK
APPL.ICATION FOR PERMIT

lass of Building or Type of Structure ... Ihird Class

Portland, Maine, ...3ep%embeR. 2...%

To the IN SPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The unaersigned hereby applies for a permit lo erect aller repair demolish install the followmg building siructure equipment
in arcoﬂance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
spmf cauans, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

:
!
i
H
!
i
{

Location ......1480=1310. Forest. Aves... Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Oviner's, pame and address y Ruth Ballard, 292 Falmouth Rd,, Telephone
Prospectiv Falmouth,Maine x
i:exsen.a name and addressE, U U0 o s - 8 Y SUR—— Telephone..774~0339. '
Contractors name and address c/ o Richard A. Davis, LL> Congress St. Telephone...mmwmmmm s i
AVXC’hlte‘Ct . Specifications, @GN0, Of sheets .l :
Proposed use of building .Apartment..hanse No. families B
Last use No. families ..o i
Material....mmmmmmon No. stories Heat Style of roof = R0Ofing !
Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost.$...... e o Eef. § s " L .
General Description-of New Work » P

. © !

To construct 2-story frame apartment house 40! x ¥x 100! !
This application is preliminary to get-settled the question of .zoning appeal.

. In event the appeal is sustained the-applicant will furnish complete information,
) estimated cost and pay legal fee. ) i

4ppeal Denteg %

It s understood that this permit does-not include installation of heating apparaius whick is lo be laken out separately by and in

the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO g, j, Rollins i
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ..........y88.m. . ....]s any electrical work involved in this work? .J&&...

Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... ¥@S ... I not, what ss proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ... Height average grade to highest point of roof.

Size, {ront. depth No. stories earth or rock? o
Material of foundation Thickness, tOP w...uue w DOttOM cellar
Kind ¢ F00F st Rise per fOot . - Roof covering
No. 0f chimNeys ... Material of chimneys......... e OF lINING wosrrmrerssces Kind of heat IS {1 - D
Framing Lumber—Kind... . Dressed or full size?.m e Corner posts Sills
! Size GUAEr s . Columns under girders Size MaxX, 0Nl CENLETS i
. Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging'in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. . 2nd 3rd roof
On centers: 1st floor. pAT; E , 3rd roof |
Maximum span: 1st floor: 2nd 3rd r(;of
If one story huilding with masonry walls, thickness of Walls?...mmmmsmmme s height?
' If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated,

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...

Miscellaneous 1
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?...
Will there he in charge of the above work a person competent to
sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ..dos..
N George D. & Ruth Ballard

NS 4
N 4 —
cs 201 _k.—. S T ,

. . e S — I r
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner By: oA

APPROVED:

Vo




Permit No, 67/

2.

" ! %
Location / ;f,_(,/":_ AT w7 tee /Ul

Dwner é"b ‘{/7, /‘Z)Lé,é‘,._w

Date of permit

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif,

Final Inspn.

Cert, of Occupancy issyed .

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice

NOTES




el od o S4m T-19=05
BoPy~ 64,/312/- 149), Torest Ave,

July 8, 1965

Fpy Goorge dallard 7l 786/~ #3123
100 Gray Road
West Falmouth, Haine

Dear Mp, Dellards

An inepector fram this department reports that there is an
open concrete plt on your property at the above named locstion that
has never bLeen filled in following the demolition of the buildings
formarly locatod thereon, as required by the [uilding Code.

This pit was evidently overlooked when the cellar holes
were f£illed in last Fall. It is boped that we may have your cooperation
in having it filled in now, thus removing the existing hazard, sv that
further action by thio department may not become necessary.

Very tuly yours,

Albert J. Sears
kullding Zas,.ction Jirector
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FU=9=17-4 N

Reog.mail-reterec. B.Po=64/312 ~ U494 Forast Aves i
Bapd. 9, 1964 )

Kp, Ceovge lallard ce t0: Ceorge "conlson
100 Cray sond 162 Oxford Street Do
‘Weot Felpouth, Halne

lenr rr, iallard:

An_inspector from ihls department reports that several
cellar holes lef$ after demolition of tuildings at the above named :
location, of wiich you ure reportod to be the owner, have not bdeen C
£illed in as required by the Building CUode. Section 307-a«2 thereof
cpocifies thab such openings "shall be £illed in with solid, compact
non-combustible, non-decaying materlal to a level eix inches below
the level of the currounding grade and that the remaining siz inches -
ghall be #1lled with gravel, sand, earth or similar mberial to the N
level of the surrounding grecde.”

You are herehy dirscted Lo have lwlore Scpte 17, 1964
all auch openings on your praperty £illed in end graded in the manner ]
proscribed by the Building Oode. Failure to comply with thils require~ .
ment of the Code will make it necessary for uwe to report the violation Lo
to the Corporation Counsel without further uotice to you and to recom- o1
mend that court action bé taken to secure compliance with requirements. !

Very truly yours,

Albert J, Haare .
i lding inspection Mrector ‘ o

e

TNSTRUCTIONS 10 DELVERING EAFLOVEE
ONLY: . }Shﬂ‘;"i:%du“’wb"';“ " l -

I charges-reqitired ifor dhese services). -~
- RETURN RECEIPT '

icle described. on other side, +7 (1o

%quwblqu;'nllodln)“‘ Y L '
A AT L 4;%0/” S

Ll o
ADDR

-
| I,
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPEGTION

Mr,Ceorge Ballard Hyrch 27, 1964
100 Gray hoad
Weet Falmouth Maine

Dear Sirt

With relation to permit applied for to demolish a building or~l-story frame open

portion of building at #149) Forest Avs, it is unlawful to1q] -%ng frame barn
commence demolition work until a permit has been issued from this e%l and shed
department.,

2lestory frame shed

2-car frame garage
Section 6 of the ordinance for rodent and vermin control pro- BRIaga,

vides: "It shall be unlawful to demolish any huilding or structure

unless provision is made for rodent and vermin eradication, No permit

for the demolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the

Building Inspector until and unless provisions for rodent and vermin

eradication have been carried out under supervision of a pest control
x operator registered with the Health Department,

The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until the
provisions of this section have been satisfied, It isthe obligation
of ovmer or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Health
Department the matter of complying with this section, being prepared to
inform that department what registered pest control cperator is to be

employed,
Very truly yours,
Albert J. Sear

AJS/h Director of Building Inspection

Eradication of this building k}sﬁeen completed,
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520 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT MAR Si 1964
E,c Y ; Class of Building or Type of Structun: o PhiTd G1ASS . v CH’Y Uf PDRTLAHE
Portland, Maine, ..Harch.27,..196)

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

, Z‘}ie undersigned hereby applies fir a permit lo erect alter repair demolish install the following building slructure equipment
in adcordance with the Laws of the Slalt of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewilk. and the following specifications:

"Tm\s"’

Location ... 1494 Forest Ave, Within Fire LImits? w.wmmmam Dist. N0 e s
Owner's name and address ... . Gearge.Ballard,.100.Gray.Bde,--West. Ealuouth. Telephoneu -
Léssee’s name and address Telephone
Contractor’s name and address emcigorze Dennison,. 82 (xford. S5 Telephone. -
Architect ... SPeCifications.... s PIANS oo .No. of sheets . ...
Proposed use of building . No. families v
Last use barn.and..shed No. farilies o "
Material.. s No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot . dwelling . i
Estimated cost S Fee 8. 2000 e

General Description of New Work

To demolish existing l-story frame z=#t open shed 207x30!

To " 1 story frame bam, ell and shed
To M " 2} story frame shed
To " " 2-~car frame garage

No sewer connection.

V.
[4 - .
@@62 E Wueu/ 3. 5 7—5}4
It is undersiood that this permit does not include installation of healing apperatus wiich is o be laken out separalely by and in
the name of the heating contraclor. PERMIT TQ BE ISSUED TO poynison

Details of New Wotk
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved ifi this WOrk? s
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . If not, what s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ..... Height average grade to highest point of PLTe] I ————

Size, front. depth No. stories . .solid or filleq 1and 2. earth or rock? e
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
Kind of £00f ... JRASE DEE fOOL s .. Roof covering
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys. of lining Kind of heat fuet
Framing Lumber—Kind.. e Dressed or full S{ZeR e Corner posts Sills
Size Girder s Columns under girders Siz» % EV I W17 - S——
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof

On centers: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd P00Ye] —

Maximum span: 1st floor... ,2nd 3rd 100f v e
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?, height?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on game lot......., to be accommodatéd. ...number commercial cars to be accommodated......
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed buildiag?

APPROV. Miscéllaneous

ﬂ‘ ﬁ - 3/ Y ’i ln e QUOX{) Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?... Q..

Will there be in-charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City vequirements pertaining thereto are
observed?...¥85....

George Ballard

cs 201 4 /é kj\ / /
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner ....BYA /\ Z'ﬂ"Z 2 o LA g
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